

In the Court of Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Howrah.

S.T. 01 of 2024.

Order No.07 dt.06.02.24.

Today is fixed for production and appearance.

Two accused persons namely Gani Sekh and Dibakar Bera are produced from J/C.

Hazira filed on behalf of accused Dilip Kr Samanta.

Fix 21.02.24 for production and appearance and charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.