

In Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Howrah.

S T 01 of 2024
(J B Pur PS 03 of 2023 dt/ 04.01.23)

Order No.35 dt.06.08.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-1.

Accused Morselim Sekh @ Sk Morselim on call is found present.

Accused Goni Sk, Dilip Kumar Samanta and Dibakar Bera on bail are present by filing hazira.

To 08.10.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW1.

Prosecution is directed to take step for summoning the witnesses and bringing alamats if any.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.